
ENJOY OUR
LATE NIGHT
CHRISTMAS
SHOPPING

All times correct when going to print.  KBowl closed 24th – 26th December

Please check www.macdonaghjunction.com for full details

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Mon 

Tues

Wed

Thursday

Friday

Sat

Sun

Mon

14 Dec 

15 Dec 

16 Dec

17 Dec 

18 Dec

19 Dec 

20 Dec

21 Dec

22 Dec

23 Dec

24 Dec

25 Dec

26 Dec

27 Dec

28th

29 Dec

30 Dec

31 Dec

1 Jan

2 Jan

3 Jan

4 Jan

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

Centre Closed

Selected Stores Open*

11:00am

9:00am

9:00am 

9:00am

9:00am

Centre Closed

9:00am

12:00pm

9:00am

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

9:00pm

9:00pm

9:00pm

9:00pm

9:00pm

9:00pm

9:00pm

6:00pm

Centre Closed

Selected Stores Open*

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

Centre Closed

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

9:00am -7:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

9.00am - 7:00pm

9.00am - 9:00pm

9:00am -10:00pm

9:00am -10:00pm

9:00am - 8:00pm

9:00am - 10:00pm

9:00am - 10:00pm

8:00am -10:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

Centre Closed

Selected Stores Open*

10:00am - 7:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

Centre Closed

9:00am - 7:00pm

11:00am - 7:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

DAY DATE OPEN CLOSE DUNNES

*Selected stores open on Saturday 26th Decmber: Boots, Champion Sport, Costa , Eddie Rockets,
H & M , Jack & Jones, Next, ONLY, River Island, Starbucks, T K Maxx, Fields, Holland & Barratt, Carraig Donn


