DAY	DATE	OPEN	CLOSE	DUNNES
Monday	14 Dec	9:00am	7:00pm	9:00am -7:00pm
Tuesday	15 Dec	9:00am	7:00pm	9:00am - 7:00pm
Wednesday	16 Dec	9:00am	7:00pm	9.00am - 7:00pm
Thursday	17 Dec	9:00am	9:00pm	9.00am - 9:00pm
Friday	18 Dec	9:00am	9:00pm	9:00am -10:00pm
Saturday	19 Dec	9:00am	9:00pm	9:00am -10:00pm
Sunday	20 Dec	9:00am	9:00pm	9:00am - 8:00pm
Monday	21 Dec	9:00am	9:00pm	9:00am - 10:00pm
Tuesday	22 Dec	9:00am	9:00pm	9:00am - 10:00pm
Wednesday	23 Dec	9:00am	9:00pm	8:00am -10:00pm
Thursday	24 Dec	9:00am	6:00pm	8:00am - 6:00pm
Friday	25 Dec	Centre Closed	Centre Closed	Centre Closed
Saturday	26 Dec	Selected Stores Open*	Selected Stores Open*	Selected Stores Open*
Sunday	27 Dec	11:00am	6:00pm	10:00am - 7:00pm
Mon	28th	9:00am	6:00pm	9:00am - 7:00pm
Tues	29 Dec	9:00am	6:00pm	9:00am - 7:00pm
Wed	30 Dec	9:00am	6:00pm	9:00am - 7:00pm
Thursday	31 Dec	9:00am	6:00pm	9:00am - 7:00pm
Friday	1 Jan	Centre Closed	Centre Closed	Centre Closed
Sat	2 Jan	9:00am	6:00pm	9:00am - 7:00pm
Sun	3 Jan	12:00pm	6:00pm	11:00am - 7:00pm
Mon	4 Jan	9:00am	6:00pm	9:00am - 7:00pm

^{*}Selected stores open on Saturday 26th Decmber: Boots, Champion Sport, Costa, Eddie Rockets, H & M, Jack & Jones, Next, ONLY, River Island, Starbucks, T K Maxx, Fields, Holland & Barratt, Carraig Donn



Please check www.macdonaghjunction.com for full details 🕒 📑



All times correct when going to print. KBowl closed 24th – 26th December